B-278
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

Provided: 0%, 50%,
100%, 50%, 0%
HOW TO ORDER PXM82 SERIES
LOW-RANGE WET/WET INDUSTRIAL DIFFERENTIAL
TRANSDUCER WITH mV/V OUTPUT
PXM82MB1-190mBARDI,$950,
shown smaller than actual size.
mV/V Output
ELECTRICAL
Excitation: 10 Vdc (15 V max)
Output: 1.5 mV/V nominal
Input Resistance: 5000 Ω min
Output Resistance: 5000 Ω ±25 Ω
Zero Balance: ±2% FS
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
CONNECTIONS mV/V
PIN Cable DIN
+Output A Green 2
-Output B White 3
-Input C Black GRND
+Input D Red 1
To Order (Specify Model Number)
mV/V Output with G 1⁄4 Pressure Connection, Specify Electrical Termination
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
0 to 130 mbar 0 to 1.9 psi PXM82MB[*]-130mBARDV $795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 190 mbar 0 to 2.8 psi PXM82MB[*]-190mBARDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 250 mbar 0 to 3.6 psi PXM82MB[*]-250mBARDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 370 mbar 0 to 5.4 psi PXM82MB[*]-370mBARDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 mbar 0 to 7.3 psi PXM82MB[*]-500mBARDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 750 mbar 0 to 11 psi PXM82MB[*]-750mBARDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1.00 bar 0 to 15 psi PXM82MB[*]-001BARDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1.25 bar 0 to 18 psi PXM82MB[*]-1.25BARDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2.00 bar 0 to 30 psi PXM82MB[*]-002BARDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point calibration.
[*] Insert “0” for  3 m (10') cable, “1” for twist-lock connector or “6” for micro DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
To order extra cable on cable style models, add suffix “-(Total length in meters)M”
and $6.50/m beyond the standard 3 m (10') length.
Ordering Examples: PXM82MD0-130mBARDV-10M, 130 mbar differential pressure
transducer with 1.5 mV/V output and 10 m (32') cable, $795 + (7 x 6.50) = $840.50.
PXM82MD1-001BARDV, 1 bar differential pressure transducer with 1.5 mV/V output and
twist-lock connector, $795. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50.
Style 1 Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
PIGTAIL LENGTH
100 to 150 (4 to 6)
3m (10') 4-CONDUCTOR
SHIELDED CABLE
COLOR CODED
G 1/8, 3 PLACES,
BOTH ENDS
1/2-14 NPT
CONDUIT FITTING
44
(1.75)
H
IG
H
 +
LO
W
 –
54
(2.13)
94
(3.7)
76 (3.0)
DIA
G 1/8 PIPE PLUG,
2 PLACES

Provided: 0%, 50%,
100%, 50%, 0%
HOW TO ORDER PXM82 SERIES
LOW-RANGE WET/WET INDUSTRIAL DIFFERENTIAL
TRANSMITTER WITH 0.5 TO 5.5 Vdc OUTPUT
0.5 to 5.5 Vdc Output
ELECTRICAL
Excitation: 10 to 35 Vdc
Output: 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc ±10%
Zero Balance: 0.5 V ±2% adj
CONNECTIONS Volts
PIN Cable DIN
+ Output A Green 2
– Output B White 3
– Input C Black GRND
+ Input D Red 1
Style 1 Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
Dimensions: mm (in)
Comes with 5-point calibration.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for twist-lock connector or “6” for micro DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
To order extra cable on cable-style models, add suffix “-(Total length in meters)M”
and $6.50/m beyond the standard 3 m (10') length.
Ordering Examples: PXM82MD0-130mBARD5V-10M, 130 mbar differential pressure
transmitter with 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output and 10 m (32') cable, $950 + (7 x 6.50) = $995.50.
PXM82MD1-001BARD5V, 1 bar differential pressure transmitter with 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output
and twist-lock connector, $950. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
EE-2454 $160 Reference
Book: The
Industrial
Electronics
Handbook
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with G 1⁄8 and G 1⁄4 Female Pressure Connection, Specify Electrical Termination
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
0 to 130 mbar 0 to 1.9 psi PXM82MB[*]-130mBARD5V $950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 190 mbar 0 to 2.8 psi PXM82MB[*]-190mBARD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 250 mbar 0 to 3.6 psi PXM82MB[*]-250mBARD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 370 mbar 0 to 5.4 psi PXM82MB[*]-370mBARD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 mbar 0 to 7.3 psi PXM82MB[*]-500mBARD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 750 mbar 0 to 11 psi PXM82MB[*]-750mBARD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1.00 bar 0 to 15 psi PXM82MB[*]-001BARD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1.25 bar 0 to 18 psi PXM82MB[*]-1.25BARD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2.00 bar 0 to 30 psi PXM82MB[*]-002BARD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
PIGTAIL LENGTH
100 to 150 (4 to 6)
3m (10') 2-CONDUCTOR
SHIELDED CABLE
COLOR CODED
G 1/8, 3 PLACES,
BOTH ENDS
1/2-14 NPT
CONDUIT FITTING
44
(1.75)

Provided: 0%, 50%,
100%, 50%, 0%
HOW TO ORDER PXM82 SERIES
LOW-RANGE WET/WET INDUSTRIAL DIFFERENTIAL
TRANSMITTER WITH 4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
4 to 20 mA Output
ELECTRICAL
Excitation: 10 to 40 Vdc
Output: 4 to 20 mA ±10% adj
Zero Balance: 4 mA +10% -2% adj
PXM82MB1-190mBARDI, $950,
shown smaller than actual size.
Dimensions: mm(in)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with G 1⁄8 and G 1⁄4 Female Pressure Connection, Specify Electrical Termination
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
0 to 130 mbar 0 to 1.9 psi PXM82MB[*]-130mBARDI $950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 190 mbar 0 to 2.8 psi PXM82MB[*]-190mBARDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 250 mbar 0 to 3.6 psi PXM82MB[*]-250mBARDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 370 mbar 0 to 5.4 psi PXM82MB[*]-370mBARDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 mbar 0 to 7.3 psi PXM82MB[*]-500mBARDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 750 mbar 0 to 11 psi PXM82MB[*]-750mBARDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1.00 bar 0 to 15 psi PXM82MB[*]-001BARDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1.25 bar 0 to 18 psi PXM82MB[*]-1.25BARDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2.00 bar 0 to 30 psi PXM82MB[*]-002BARDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point calibration.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for twist-lock connector or “6” for micro DIN connector
* See Section D for compatible meters.
To order extra cable on cable-style models, add suffix “-(Total length in meters)M”
and $6.50/m beyond the standard 3 m (10') length.
Ordering Examples: PXM82MD0-130mBARDI-10M, 130 mbar differential pressure
transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output and 10 m (32') cable, $950 + (7 x 6.50) = $995.50.
PXM82MD1-001BARDI, 1 bar differential pressure transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output and
twist-lock connector, $950. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement